
Judge's Signatures

2016 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/8/2016 10:51:51 AM

Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gigi Bottarini1001
Accel

9.500 9.150 9.7759.725 38.150
2T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Minnoli Raghavan1010
Accel

9.500 9.275 9.5009.500 37.775
2T 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Christina Balbuena1032
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 9.250 9.2259.475 37.325
5 2T 4 9 3 

3 

Alexis Ehrenberg1036
Gymnastics Unltd

9.425 9.125 9.4509.200 37.200
4 6 8 5 4 

4 

Lauren Daigre1035
Gymnastics Unltd

9.600 8.400 9.5759.300 36.875
1 14 6 2 5 

5 

Kate Vilas1055
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 9.250 9.2759.225 36.850
7T 2T 7 7T 6 

6 

Bblina Malkopoor1042
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 9.000 9.3759.500 36.825
9 7 2T 6 7 

7 

Natalie Newman1062
Tumbleweeds

9.125 9.150 8.9509.050 36.275
6 4T 11 13 8 

8 

Vanessa Villalobos1056
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.900 9.4759.100 36.225
11 9 10 4 9 

9 

Sofia Temple1053
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.850 9.2759.000 35.925
10 10T 12 7T 10 

10 

Michaela Salsman1051
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.925 8.9259.375 35.875
12 8 5 14 11 

11 

Claire Smith1061
Tumbleweeds

9.100 8.850 9.0758.800 35.825
7T 10T 13 11 12 

12 

Tatiana Cherukuri1033
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.650 9.2009.175 35.625
13T 12T 9 10 13 

13 

Lily Nichols1048
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.650 9.0508.500 34.800
13T 12T 14 12 14 

14 
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